•		
	•	



	(Ke	questor's Name)	
	(Ad	dress)	
	(Ad	dress)	
	(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
F	NCK-UP	WAIT	
	(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
	(Do	cument Number)	
	(20	ournent Humbery	
Certified Copie	es	_ Certificates	of Status
Certified Copi	es	_ Certificates	of Status
			s of Status
		_ Certificates	s of Status
			s of Status
		Filing Officer:	of Status
Special Instr	ructions to	Filing Officer:	2
Special Instr	ructions to	Filing Officer:	2



500319774035

,

10/18/18--01004--009 **375.00



VIZALIO OC



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 18, 2018

,

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

SUBJECT: MICHELE MOSAIC, LLC Ref. Number: W18000090453

We have received your document for MICHELE MOSAIC, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$375.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Pursuant to s.605.0902(1)(e), Florida Statutes, the document must contain the name, title or capacity and address of at least one person who has the authority to manage the foreign limited liability company.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or $\stackrel{>}{\nearrow}$ your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call or (850) 245-6051.

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 118A00021261

13

۰.

11

с. О

· · · ·		· .	
CAPITAL CO 417 E. Virginia Street, St (850) 224-8870 • 1-800	DNNECTION, hite 1 • Tallahassee, Flor D-342-8062 • Fax (850	rida 32301	
AICHELE MOSAIC	C, LLC		
			Art of Inc. File LTD Partnership File Foreign Corp. File L.C. File
			Fictitious Name File Trade/Service Mark Merger File Art. of Amend. File RA Resignation
			Dissolution / Withdrawal Annual Report / Reinstatement Cert. Copy Photo Copy
			Certificate of Good Standing Certificate of Status Certificate of Fictitious Name
			Corp Record Search Officer Search Fictitious Search
Signature			
Requested by: Seth	10/19/18		UCC 1 or 3 File UCC 11 Search
Name	Date Ti	ïme	UCC 11 Search UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up		Courier

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

MICHELE MOSAIC, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

JOHN N BRI	JGGER					
	<u>ا</u>	Name of Person				
FORSYTH &	BRUGGER, P.A.					
	F	firm/Company				
600 STH AV	ENUE S., SUITE 207					
	·	Address				
NAPLES, FL	34102					
	City/S	State and Zip Code	;			
JBRUGGER@	FORSYTHBRUGGER.COM	1			ر د. در ر د. در	
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annua	l report no	tification)		-
For further information concerni	ng this matter, please call:					
JOHN N BRUGGER		239 at (263-60	000		ए. 0
Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone		5
MAILING ADDRESS Division of Corporation Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exe	CADDRESS: of Corporations ion Section building ecutive Center C see, FL 32301		
Enclosed is a check for the follow						
🗎 \$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	ng Fee &	□ \$160.00 Fil of Status & Co		ficate

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

÷

7

:

• .

MICHELE MOSAIC,		₽, , ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Ъ. — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
(Name of Foreign	Limited Liability Company, must include "Limited	Liability Company," "LL.C.," or "LLC	.")
name unavailable, enter alternate n	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florid	s. The alternate name must include "Limited i	isbility Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.
DELAWARE		3	
(Jaurgenon ander the faw of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	an 1214)	mber, if applicable)
	(Date first massacled business in Porida, if prior to rea	istration)	
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to reg (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine		
600 STH AVE S., SUI	TE 207 Principal Office)	6. 600 5TH AVE S., SUITE	ddress)
NAPLES, FL 34102		NAPLES, FL 34102	
•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	<u></u>
Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box)	NQT acceptable)	
Name and <u>street addres</u> Name:	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box) JOHN N BRUGGER	<u>NQT</u> accepiable)	
		<u>NQT</u> acceptable)	
Name:	JOHN N BRUGGER		
Name: Office Address: egistered agent's accep	JOHN N BRUGGER 600 STH AVE S., SUITE 207 NAPLES (City) tance:	, Florida <u>34102</u> , Zip c	
Name: Office Address: egistered agent's acceptaving been named as re esignated in this application of the provision of the pr	JOHN N BRUGGER 600 STH AVE S., SUITE 207 NAPLES (City) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of pro- tion, I hereby accept the appointment as a lons of all statutes relative to the proper a s of my position as registered agent.	, Florida <u>34102</u> (Zip c ccess for the above stated limita registered agent and agree to a nd complete performance of m	ed llability company at the ct in this capacity. I furth
Name: Office Address: cellstered agent's accept laving been named as re esignated in this applica o comply with the provision accept the obligation.	JOHN N BRUGGER 600 STH AVE S., SUITE 207 NAPLES (City) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of pro- tion, I hereby accept the appointment as a cons of all statutes relative to the proper a s of my position as registered agent. (Respired agent's signed)	, Florida <u>34102</u> (Zip c ccess for the above stated limits registered agent and agree to a nil complete performance of m	ed llability company at the ct in this capacity. I furth y duties, and I am familia 3
Name: Office Address: cellstered agent's accept laving been named as re esignated in this applica o comply with the provision accept the obligation.	JOHN N BRUGGER 600 STH AVE S., SUITE 207 NAPLES (City) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of pro- tion, I hereby accept the appointment as a lons of all statutes relative to the proper a s of my position as registered agent.	, Florida <u>34102</u> (Zip c ccess for the above stated limits registered agent and agree to a nil complete performance of m	ed llability company at the ct in this capacity. I furth y duties, and I am familia 3
Name: Office Address: Cegistered agent's accept aving been named as re- esignated in this applica to comply with the provision accept the obligation.	JOHN N BRUGGER 600 STH AVE S., SUITE 207 NAPLES (City) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of pro- tion, I hereby accept the appointment as a cons of all statutes relative to the proper a s of my position as registered agent. (Respired agent's sign actity and address of the person(s) who has/	, Florida <u>34102</u> (Zip c ocess for the above stated limits registered agent and agree to a nd complete performance of m nature) have authority to manage is/are	ed llability company at the ct in this capacity. I furth y duties, and I am familia I
Name: Office Address: egistered agent's accept aving been named as re- esignated in this application comply with the provision accept the obligation.	JOHN N BRUGGER 600 STH AVE S., SUITE 207 NAPLES (City) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of pro- tion, I hereby accept the appointment as a lons of all statutes relative to the proper a s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's sign acity and address of the person(s) who has/ Name and Address:	, Florida <u>34102</u> (Zip c ocess for the above stated limits registered agent and agree to a nd complete performance of m nature) have authority to manage is/are	ed llability company at the ct in this capacity. I furth y duties, and I am familia I

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

.

	XN	
	Signature of an authorized person	
JOHN N BRUGGER		

Typed or printed name of signee



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "MICHELE MOSAIC, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SEVENTEENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "MICHELE MOSAIC, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE ELEVENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

 \geq ġ. 0

Page 1



7096891 8300

SR# 20187179783 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jeffrey W. Rud Secretary of State

Authentication: 203626495